iPOS360X SY-CAT MULTI-AXIS MOTION SYSTEM 6 X 144 W
6-AXIS COMPACT SOLUTION FOR ROTARY OR LINEAR BRUSHLESS, DC BRUSH AND STEP MOTORS
P091.028.iPOS360xSY-CAT.LFT.0216
The iPOS360x SY-CAT provides a
compact, ready to run solution for
multi-axis applications up to 6
axes. Using iPOS3602 or
iPOS3604 intelligent drives, the

access to each drive is also
possible via an RS-232 link.
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS, ORDERING INFORMATION
iPOS360X SY-CAT MULTI-AXIS MOTION SYSTEM
iPOS360X SY-CAT MULTI-AXIS MOTION SYSTEM
Electrical Specifications
Maximum DC supply voltage 36 V 36 V
Maximum continuous current 2 A 4 A
Peak current (2.4 sec. max.) 3.2 A 10 A
Nominal switching frequency 20 - 100 kHz 20 - 100 kHz
Operating ambient temperature 0 °C - 40 °C (*) 0 °C - 40 °C (*)
Ordering Information
P028.023.E000 iPOS360x MBX6-CAT motherboard for 6 axes VX, EtherCAT
compatible, G3
P028.002.E021 iPOS3604 iPOS3604 VX-CAT, 36V 4A, plug-in, Enc, EtherCAT
P028.001.E021 iPOS3602 iPOS3602VX-CAT, 36V 2A, plug-in, Enc, EtherCAT
P038.020.E001   ECAT-VX EtherCAT plug-in module
P038.021.E000   ECAT/CAN-VX bridge PCB plug-in
P028.040.C399   CCS 6xiPOS360x SXD G3 (CCS 100 cm MBX 6 axis with dif.enc.
P028.040.C398   CCS 6xiPOS360x SXE G3 (CCS 100 cm MBX 6 axis with single-
ended enc.
P034.001.E002 EasyMotion Studio Software
EASYMOTION STUDIO
The high level graphical